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FRAME ASSY, lower
FRAME ASSY, lower
FRAME

COVER

COVER

COVER

COVER

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER, spring
WASHER, spring
WASHER

WASHER

PLUG

GUIDE, shoe

BOLT

WASHER, spring

TERER
THERERK
1TEZR

W5 5 B BH B B

HERE
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Mod.

Remarks

X03910-05000-0
X03910-06000-0

B /steel
NFEH/steel
NEH /steel
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TB145/150

X

19140-51300
19140-51600
19140-51400
19140-39001
19140-39002
19140-39003
19140-39004
19140-39012
19140-39006
19140-39007
19140-39008
19140-39009
19140-33010
19140-51311
19140-51611
19140-51411
19140-65200
19140-65400
19140-65500
19140-65610
K3a024

BELT, steel crawler (380wide)
BELT, steel crawler (400wide)
BELT, steel crawler (460wide)
*LINK (RH.)

K LINK (LH.)

Y LINK, master (RH.)

K LINK, master (L.H.)
*BUSHING

*PIN, track

% PIN, master

*PIN

*BOLT

*NUT

% PLATE, shoe

% PLATE, shoe

% PLATE, shoe

BELT, rubber crawler

BELT, rubber crawler

BELT, rubber crawler

BELT, rubber crawler
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Serial No. Mod. Remarks
old type X19140-51300-0
new type X19140-51600-0

X19140-51400-0
old type 380mm7E/380wide
new type 400mm3E/400wide

460mm3L/460wide
14510004~14512398 X19140-65200-0
14512399~14512798 X19140-65400-0
14512799~14515681 X19140-65500-1
14515682~ M X19140-65610-0



Takeuchi Excavator Th150 Parts Manual
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